


447-青屋24号線

18-鶴見向宿線

505-鶴見飯田線

75-飯田鶴見線

199-石原老間線

142-三新29号線

425-松島52号線

380-松島江之島線

446-松島36号線

33-遠州浜1号線

117-遠州浜27号線

83-遠州浜23号線

377-遠州浜2号線

463-西島遠州浜線

255-福島1号線

379-西島31号線

428-古川西島線

1-高林芳川線

2-飯田鴨江線

388-本郷58号線

54-中郡福塚線

5-曳馬中田島線

321-中田島68号線

59-中田島76号線

154-卸本町22号線

153-卸本町21号線
155-卸本町25号線

37-卸本町8号線

6-元浜米津線

36-卸本町6号線

145-田尻米津線

38-卸本町10号線

39-卸本町12号線

56-浅田田尻線

326-若林67号線

376-若林101号線

503-若林97号線、502-若林96号線

501-若林95号線

149-鴨江倉松線

317-東若林高塚1号線

179-増楽32号線
504-高塚121号線

174-高塚601号線

184-新橋江之島線

90-新橋江之島線

385-新橋61号線

378-芳川遠州浜線

40-卸本町14号線

178-増楽33号線

中央区（南地域）街路樹育成管理（市道）

　 5-曳馬中田島線
　 6-元浜米津線
  36-卸本町6号線
  37-卸本町8号線
  38-卸本町10号線
  39-卸本町12号線
  40-卸本町14号線
  56-浅田田尻線
  58-白羽601号線
  59-中田島76号線
  90-新橋江之島線
 145-田尻米津線
 149-鴨江倉松線
 153-卸本町21号線
 154-卸本町22号線
 155-卸本町25号線
 174-高塚601号線
 179-増楽32号線
 178-増楽33号線
 184-新橋坪井線
 317-東若林高塚1号線
 321-中田島68号線
 326-若林67号線
 376-若林101号線
 385-新橋61号線
 501-若林95号線
 502-若林96号線
 503-若林97号線
 504-高塚121号線

　 1-高林芳川線
　 8-飯田鴨江線
　18-鶴見向宿線
　33-遠州浜1号線
　54-中郡福塚線
　75-飯田鶴見線
　83-遠州浜23号線
 117-遠州浜27号線
 142-三新29号線
 199-石原老間線
 255-福島1号線
 279-中田島緑地帯
 377-遠州浜2号線
 378-芳川遠州浜線
 379-西島31号線
 380-松島江之島線
 388-本郷58号線
 425-松島52号線
 428-古川西島線
 446-松島36号線
 447-青屋24号線
 463-西島遠州浜線

位 置 図






















































































